DHBW SUMMER SCHOOL on SUSTAINABILITY



DHBW Summer School on Sustainability

in Mannheim, Stuttgart and across Baden-Wuerttemberg from July 1 to July 19, 2019

Application Form

Application deadline: Tuesday, April 30, 2019

Name	
First name	
Date of birth / Place of birth	
Nationality	
Home university	
Study program / Major	
Semester	
Which DHBW location is your partner university?	
Address	
Email address	
Phone number	
Place, Date	Signature

With your signature, you confirm that you have read, understood and accepted the terms and conditions for the DHBW Summer School as specified on their website under "Terms and Conditions". You are aware that you need to make arrangements for (health) insurance before coming to Germany, as the DHBW Summer School on Sustainability does not provide any insurance.

DHBW SUMMER SCHOOL on SUSTAINABILITY



PRIVACY PROTECTION

The information you provide will only be used for administrative purposed before, during and after the Summer School and for internal evaluation purposes. No data will be revealed or forwarded to third parties.

Please prepare the following documents (as a pdf file):

- The completed application form
- Your CV
- A letter of motivation (500 words max.)
- A copy of your passport

And send them to Julia.zessin@dhbw-mannheim.de by Tuesday, April 30, 2019 the latest.

If you have questions regarding the DHBW Summer School on Sustainability, check out the DHBW Summer School website www.dhbw-mannheim.de/internationales/dhbw-summer-school.html or contact us.

CONTACT

Julia Zessin - Coordinator DHBW Summer School

DHBW Mannheim International Office Coblitzallee 1-9 68163 Mannheim Germany

julia.zessin@dhbw-mannheim.de

Phone: +49 621 4105 1802 Fax: +49 621 4105 1286